APPLICATION FOR BHCA HUNTING PERFORMANCE TEST

SPONSORING GROUP (Name of Responsible Local Club or Group)	
	Local Glas of Gloup)
EVENT INFORMATION	
Proposed Date(s)	Day(s) of the Week
Location & Address	
What scent hound breeds may participate	
EVENT COMMITTEE	
Proposed Hunt Test Chair:	
Proposed Hunt Test Secretary:	
(Proposed Hunt Test Secretary must a	BHCA member in good standing)
Proposed Hunt Test Secretary Information:	ess, telephone and email)
(include addre	ess, telephone and email)
Proposed Hunt Test Committee Chairs: (must have five))
1	
2	
3.	
4	
5	
JUDGES	
Proposed Judges and Assignments:	
Judge	Judge
Judge	Judge
Judge	Judge
SUBMITTED BY:	Date:
Sponsoring Representative	
Send completed Application & Michael Arruda ● BHCA Hunting Performance Test Chair	
laurelwoodbassets@verizon.n	
<u>idaroiWoodbacooto@yon2on.iii</u>	<u> </u>
BHCA HTP Chairperson must send Approve	
Sandi Wittenberg ● BHCA Corresponding Secretary ● 2458	W. Sterns Rd. ● Temperance, MI 48182-1567
Email: <u>bhca.cs@gmail.com</u> ● Pho	ne: 1-734-847-7919
ADDDOVED DV.	Data
APPROVED BY: BHCA Hunting Performance Test Chair	Date:
2	
APPROVED BY BHCA:	Date:
APPROVED BY BHCA: BHCA Corresponding Secretary	